
Date DAY Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U22SBE1 Office Automation

08-11-2025 Saturday U22HYNME2 WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUITION U22BBNME1 Introduction to capital market

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2 ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19EN7 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH U19EN6 Drama – II
10-11-2025 Monday U22EN7 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH U22EN6 Drama – II
11-11-2025 Tuesday U19EN4 POETRY II U19EN3 Poetry - I  

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22EN4 POETRY II U22EN3 Poetry - I  

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19EN8 FICTION – II (NOVELS) U19EN12 Post Colonial Literature 

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22EN8 FICTION - II - NOVELS U22EN12 Post Colonial Literature 

13-11-2025 Thursday U19EN5 DRAMA I U19EN13 Shakespeare

13-11-2025 Thursday U22EN5 DRAMA I U22EN13 Shakespeare

14-11-2025 Friday U19EN9E TRANSLATION THEORY AND PRACTICE U19EN14 World Literature

14-11-2025 Friday U22EN9E TRANSLATION THEORY & PRACTICE U22EN14 World Literature

15-11-2025 Saturday U19EN1 PROSE U19EN15 Introduction to Literary Criticism

15-11-2025 Saturday U22EN1 PROSE U22EN15 Introduction to Literary Criticism

15-11-2025 Saturday U25EN1 PROSE ----- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U19EN10E ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING U19EN16E Media Studies

17-11-2025 Monday U22EN10E ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING U22EN16E Media Studies

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19EN2 FICTION I - SHORT STORIES U19AEN2 History of English Literature II

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22EN2 FICTION I - SHORT STORIES U22AEN2 History of English Literature II

18-11-2025 Tuesday

U25EN2 FICTION I - CONTINENTAL SHORT STORIES
----- ----

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 Pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
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19-11-2025 Wednesday U19EN11 AMERICAN LITERATURE U19AEN3 Social History of England  

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22EN11 AMERICAN LITERATURE U22AEN3 Social History of England

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AEN1 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - I U19AEN5 Literary Forms

20-11-2025 Thursday U22AEN1 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - I U22AEN5 Literary Forms

20-11-2025 Thursday U25AEN1 HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE - I ----- ----

21.11.2025 Friday
U19AEN4

INTRODUCTION TO LANGUAGE  AND 

LINGUISTICS
U19AEN6 Children’s Literature

21.11.2025 Friday U22AEN4 LANG & LINGUISTICS U22AEN6 Children’s Literature
22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22EN1 FICTION P22EN6 Literary Criticism I

31-10-2025 Friday

P25EN1

BRITISH LITERATURE FROM CHAUCER TO 

JACOBEAN AGE
-----

-----

01-11-2025 Saturday P22EN11 LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS P22EN16 New Literatures

03-11-2025 Monday P22EN2 PROSE P22EN7 American Literature

03-11-2025 Monday P25EN2 MILTON TO ROMANTIC AGE ----- -----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22EN12L SPECIFIC AUTHOR STUDY- D. H. LAWRENCE P22EN17 Research Methodology

04-11-2025 Tuesday

P22EN12H

SPECIFIC AUTHOR STUDY - ERNEST 

HEMINGWAY
-----

-----

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22EN3 POETRY P22EN8 Indian Writing in English 

05.11.2025 Wednesday P25EN3 VICTORIAN LITERATURE ----- -----

06.11.2025 Thursday P22EN13 LITERARY CRITICISM II P22EN18 Journalism and Mass Communication

07.11.2025 Friday P22EN4 DRAMA P22EN9 Shakespeare

07.11.2025 Friday

P25EN4

TWENTIETH CENTURY BRITISH 

LITERATURE
-----

-----

08.11.2025 Saturday
P22EN14E

ENGLISH LITERATURE FOR COMPETITIVE 

EXAMINATIONS
P22EN19E

Rhetorics & Stylistics

10.11.2025 Monday P22EN5E GENDER STUDIES P22EN10E English Language Teaching 

10.11.2025 Monday P25EN5E.1  GENDER STUDIES  ----- -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday
P22EN15E

MODERN EUROPEAN FICTION IN 

TRANSLATION
-----

-----

Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm
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